Capacity: 75 to 1,000 GPM
Forced Draft Degasifiers FDD
®Pure Aqua, Inc.
SERIES
Corrosion resistant, high quality material
Centrifugal fan
Clearwell (FDD75-250)
Overflow connections

(GPM)
Air Flow
(CFM)
Blower
HP
Inlet/
Outlet
Clearwell
Size (Gal)
Media
(ft3)
Height
(ft)
Shipping
Weight (lbs)
FDD-75 24” 75 350 1/4 2” / 4” 300 20 13 600
FDD-140 36” 140 700 1/3 3” / 6” 600 50 13 900
FDD-250 48” 250 1,250 1/2 4” / 8” 1,000 90 21 1,150
FDD-390 60” 390 2,000 3/4 6” / 10” 1,500 140 21 1,400
FDD-550 72” 550 2,800 1 6” / 10” 2,200 200 21 1,700
FDD-1000 96” 1,000 5,000 2 8” / 12” 4,000 270 21 3,900
Pure Aqua also supplies: Custom Engineered Solutions, Multimedia Pretreatment, Activated Carbon
Pretreatment, Water Conditioning, Chemical Dosing Systems, Ultraviolet (UV) Sterilizers and Ozonation
Systems.
Pure Aqua degasifiers are well proven as an efficient, reliable and cost-effective approach to reducing